Schitzenveteranen Bern-Mittelland

SVEM 2017

Rangliste Schweizerische Veteranen-Einzelmeisterschaft

Kat. A: FP

Ran¢Name

1 Luginbihl
2 Wegmdiller

Kat. B: RF (SPK)

Ran¢Name

1 Raz
Burri
Schmitter
Blaser
Zwahlen
Gehri
Schmid
Derek
Donau
Ségesser
Josi
Siegenthaler
Reber
Hostettler
Haberli
Stebler
Regamey
Messerli
Nicolet
Messerli
Ineichen
Michel
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Kat. C: OP

Ran¢Name

1 Hostettler
Schnidrig
Burri
Burren
Beggiato
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Kat. D: RF (SPK)

Ran¢Name

1 Maurer
2 Weber
3 Séagesser

50m
Vorname
Ernst
Heinz

50m
Vorname
Hugo
Hanspeter
Eduard
Ernst
Hans
Martin
Ueli
Janos
Pierre
Elisabeth
Johannes
Jurg
Bruno
Hanspeter
urs
Hansruedi
Daniel
Martin
René
Heinrich
Paul

Hans

50 m

Vorname
Alfred
Markus
Fritz
Christian
Willy

25m
Vorname
Walter
Heidi
Elisabeth

Jg.
45

SV

37 EV

Jg.
53
38
42
42
44
31
45
55
44
51
44
47
52
50
46
37
45
49
37
38
45
57

Jg.

SV
SV
SV
SV
EV
SV
\%

SV

SV
SV

\Y

SV
EV
SV

EV
SV
SV

57V

52
28
44
35

Jg.
48
50
51

EV
SV
EV

\%
\Y,

Plz
3145
3147

Plz
3126
3154
3072
3123
3158
3006
3176
3147
4563
3173
3159
3126
3018
3098
3098
3018
3127
3629
3012
3098
3150
3145

Plz
3148
3150
3150
3015
3150

Plz
3506
3018
3173

Wohnort
Niederscherli
Mittelhdusern

Wohnort
Kaufdorf

Ruschegg-Heubach

Ostermundigen
Belp
Guggisberg
Bern

Neuenegg
Mittelhdausern
Gerlafingen
Schwarzenburg
Riedstatt
Kaufdorf

Bern

Schliern

Koniz

Bern
Mihlethurnen
Kiesen

Bern

Schliern
Schwarzenburg
Niederscherli

Wohnort
Lanzenh&usern
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg
Bern
Schwarzenburg

Wohnort

Grosshochstetten

Bern
Oberwangen

Resultat
181
172

Resultat
191
185
184
181
181
179
179
179
176
175
172
169
168
165
162
161
161
161
159
157
151
142

Resultat
181
167
162
141
138

Resultat
199
195
193

KK Verein

1
1

Bubenberg
Bubenberg

KK Verein
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Gurbetal
Gambach
Helvetia
Glrbetal
Gambach
Hevetia
Stadtsch. Bern
Schliern
Bumpliz
Bubenberg
Schwarzenburg
Glrbetal
Bumpliz
Schliern
Schliern
Helvetia
Gurbetal
Gurbetal
Helvetia
Schliern
Schwarzenburg
Schliern

KK Verein

1
1
1

Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg
Schliern

Schwarzenburg

KK Verein

1
1
1

Bubenberg
PS Riedbach
Bubenberg



4 Coray

5 Bronimann
6 Stibi

7 Arm

8 Reber

9 Donau
10 Schmitter
11 Weber

12 Blaser

13 Schmid
14 Hostettler
15 Hodel

16 Regamey
17 Aufdermaur
18 Hartmann
19 Gottier

20 Messerli
21 Wegmiller
22 Baumann
23 Gehri

24 Nicolet

25 Veuve

26 von Kanel
27 Josi

28 Haberli

29 Derek

30 Raz

31 Michel

32 Siegenthaler
33 Horvat

34 Rufer

35 Wyler

36 Weisskopf
37 Ineichen
38 Nyffenegger
39 Messerli
40 Stamm

41 Stebler
42 Wyss

Kat. E: OP
Rang Name

1 Hostettler
Pfister
Burri
Wuischpard
Erb

Jaussi
Schnidrig
Beggiato
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Linus
Hansueli
Martin
Helene
Bruno
Pierre
Eduard
Markus
Ernst
Kurt
Hanspeter
Hansueli
Daniel
Helmut
Peter
Ernst
Martin
Heinz
Walter
Martin
René

Jean.Jacques

Peter
Johannes
uUrs
Janos
Hugo
Hans
Jurg
Viktor
Franz
Hansueli
Werner
Paul
Ulrich
Heinrich
Rolf
Hansruedi
Anton

25m
Vorname
Alfred
Rolf
Fritz
Claude
Jakob

Werner
Markus
Willy

47
45
46
51
52
44
42
53
42
45
50
44
45
47
48
56
49
37
40
31
37
34
47
44
46
55
53
57
47
44
49
43
46
45
55
38
41
37
49

Jg.
57
47
28
32
37

48
52
35

\%
SV
SV

SV
SV

SV
S\
\%

SV
SV
SV
\%

EV
SV
EV
EV
EV
SV
SV
SV
Vv

SV

SV
SV
SV
\Y

SV
SV
SV

SV
EV
EV
EV

\%
\%
EV

3018
3127
3076
3672
3018
4563
3072
3018
3123
4532
3098
3018
3127
3203
3073
3018
3629
3147
3123
3006
3012
3018
3672
3159
3098
3147
3126
3045
3126
3210
3018
3042
3072
3150
3072
3098
3066
3018
3124

Plz
3148
3267
3150
3032
3098

3065
3150
3150

Bern
Mihlethurnen
Worb
Oberdiessbach
Bern
Gerlafingen
Ostermundigen
Bern

Belp
Feldbrunnen
Schliern

Bern
Muhlethurnen
Muhleberg
Gumligen

Bern

Kiesen
Mittelhausern
Belp

Bern

Bern

Bern
Oberdiessbach
Riedstatt

Koniz
Mittelhausern
Kaufdorf
Niederscherli
Kaufdorf
Kerzers

Bern
Ortschwaben
Ostermundigen
Schwarzenburg
Ostermundigen
Schliern
Stettlen

Bern

Belpberg

Wohnort
Lanzenhausern
Seedorf
Schwarzenburg
Hinterkappelen
Schliern

Bolligen
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg

191
190
190
190
190
189
188
187
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
184
182
182
181
180
178
178
177
177
177
175
174
173
172
172
171
171
169
169
162
159
147
120
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PS Riedbach
Glrbetal
Muri-Gumligen
PS Riedbach
Bimpliz
Bumpliz
Hevetia

PS Riedbach
Gurbetal
Helvetia
Schliern
Bimpliz
Gurbetal
Bimpliz
Muri-Gumligen
PS Riedbach
Glrbetal
Bubenberg
Bubenberg
Helvetia
Helvetia
Bumpliz

PS Riedbach
Schwarzenburg
Schliern
Bubenberg
Glrbetal
Schliern
Gurbetal
Helvetia

PS Riedbach
PS Riedbach
Helvetia
Schwarzenburg
Helvetia
Schliern
Helvetia
Helvetia
Glrbetal

Resultat KK Verein

194
189
179
179
179

175
172
171

N e e

Schwarzenburg
Helvetia
Schwarzenburg
Helvetia
Schliern

Helvetia
Schwarzenburg
Schwarzenburg



9 Burren Christian 44 SV 3015 Bern 169 Bubenberg
10 Knuchel Walter 43 SV 3018 Bern 167 Bumpliz
11 Roth Max 44 SV 3073 Gumligen 156 Muri-Gumligen



